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Building of Permits # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue # Revenue

Permits Mobile Homes

January 38 7.89% 10 $6,280.68 3 $606.60 22 $2,114.35 2 $378.80 1 $100.00 5 $200.00 20 $1,900.00 7 $660.00 0 $0.00 # $4,855.38 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 1 $507.10 0 $0.00 1 $28.40 0 $0.00 3 $239.00 1 $150.00 2 $300.00 1 $183.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 99 $18,503.31 99 18,503.31$         

February 29 6.90% 7 $4,091.82 2 $512.64 15 $874.00 1 $1,050.00 4 $400.00 5 $225.00 12 $1,210.00 3 $120.00 0 $0.00 # $5,671.83 1 $200.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 2 $225.00 2 $150.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 74 $14,730.29 74 14,730.29$         

March 55 16.36% 12 $6,707.91 9 $2,233.86 30 $1,842.25 1 $946.40 3 $200.00 4 $200.00 13 $1,300.00 7 $770.00 0 $0.00 # $6,076.28 1 $100.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 1 $1,582.00 4 $125.00 2 $366.00 1 ###### 1 $100.00 1 $200.00 1 $200.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 (6) ($1,817.89) 110 $21,431.81 110 21,431.81$         

April 58 11.11% 13 $7,190.82 6 $1,274.77 30 $2,465.01 1 $2,553.20 8 $1,304.60 7 $350.00 8 $200.00 7 $625.00 0 $0.00 # $8,990.63 1 $200.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 3 $65.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 2 $100.00 2 $400.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 3 $1,500.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 125 $27,219.03 125 27,219.03$         

May 43 13.00% 14 $8,265.33 9 $1,912.80 14 $1,284.06 2 $515.20 4 $912.66 3 $150.00 8 $200.00 150 $14,645.00 0 $0.00 # $7,656.91 1 $100.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 6 $130.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 4 $250.00 2 $1,150.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 2 $1,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 254 $38,171.96 254 38,171.96$         

June 0 #DIV/0! 0 $0.00 0 -$                   

July 0 #DIV/0! 0 $0.00 0 -$                   

August 0 #DIV/0! 0 $0.00 0 -$                   

September 0 #DIV/0! 0 $0.00 0 -$                   

October 0 #DIV/0! 0 $0.00 0 -$                   

November 0 #DIV/0! 0 $0.00 0 -$                   

December 0 #DIV/0! 0 $0.00 0 -$                   

Total 223 13.00% 56 $32,536.56 29 $6,540.67 111 $8,579.67 7 $5,443.60 20 $2,917.26 24 $1,125.00 61 $4,810.00 174 $16,820.00 0 $0.00 # $33,251.03 4 $600.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 2 $2,089.10 13 $320.00 3 $394.40 1 $300.00 6 $564.00 10 $850.00 7 $2,050.00 1 $183.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 5 $2,500.00 0 $0.00 (6) ($1,817.89) 662 $120,056.40

662 $120,056.40
Year-to-Date Permits Month # Revenues

38 January 38 $9,480.43
67 February 29 $6,928.46

122 March 55 $11,930.42
180 April 58 $14,788.40
223 May 43 $12,890.05

June 0 $0.00
July 0 $0.00
August 0 $0.00
September 0 $0.00
October 0 $0.00
November 0 $0.00
December 0 $0.00

223 $56,017.76
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Building Permits Issued for Year 2018



January February March April May
Houses 10 7 12 13 14
Mobile Homes 3 2 9 6 9
Miscellaneous 22 15 30 30 14
Commercial 2 1 1 1 2
Renewals 1 4 3 8 4
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2017 2018 2017 YTD 2018 YTD
% Increase/ % Increase/

Revenue Revenue Decrease Decrease
January 12,027.64$      $18,503.31 53.8% 53.8% 12,027.64$    $18,503.31
February 15,189.95$      $14,730.29 -3.0% 22.1% 27,217.59$    $33,233.60
March 18,692.31$      $21,431.81 14.7% 19.1% 45,909.90$    $54,665.41
April 18,701.98$      $27,219.03 45.5% 26.7% 64,611.88$    $81,884.44
May 26,430.20$      $38,171.96 44.4% 31.9% 91,042.08$    $120,056.40
June 44,301.21$      $0.00 135,343.29$  
July 17,751.58$      $0.00 153,094.87$  
August 21,244.07$      $0.00 174,338.94$  
September 15,517.89$      $0.00 189,856.83$  
October 20,307.70$      $0.00 210,164.53$  
November 23,264.26$      $0.00 233,428.79$  
December 17,281.00$      $0.00 250,709.79$  
TOTAL 250,709.79$    $120,056.40

Revenue Percentage Increase/Decrease 

Monthly YTD



2017 2018 2017 2018 2017 2018 2017 2018 2017 2018 2017 2018 2017 2018 2017 2018 2017 2018 2017 2018 2017 2018 2017 2018

January 25 38 78 99 14 20 16 7 $12,027.64 $18,503.31 115 145 25 38 78 99 14 20 16 7 $12,027.64 $18,503.31 115 145
February 33 29 81 74 13 12 6 3 $15,189.95 $14,730.29 111 122 58 67 159 173 27 32 22 10 27,217.59$     $33,233.60 226 267
March 35 55 105 110 29 13 3 7 $18,692.31 $21,431.81 125 180 93 122 264 283 56 45 25 17 45,909.90$     $54,665.41 351 447
April 43 58 82 125 10 8 3 7 $18,701.98 $27,219.03 124 164 136 180 346 408 66 53 28 24 64,611.88$     $81,884.44 475 611
May 41 43 202 254 12 8 122 150 $26,430.20 $38,171.96 130 179 177 223 548 662 78 61 150 174 91,042.08$     $120,056.40 605 790
June 38 0 376 0 4 0 309 0 $44,301.21 $0.00 150 215 0 924 82 459 135,343.29$   755
July 38 0 132 0 14 0 67 0 $17,751.58 $0.00 135 253 0 1,056 96 526 153,094.87$   890
August 48 0 110 0 12 0 18 0 $21,244.07 $0.00 183 301 0 1,166 108 544 174,338.94$   1073
September 32 0 69 0 6 0 8 0 $15,517.89 $0.00 169 333 0 1,235 114 552 189,856.83$   1242
October 42 0 93 0 10 0 7 0 $20,307.70 $0.00 183 375 0 1,328 124 559 210,164.53$   1425
November 29 0 103 0 14 0 23 0 $23,264.26 $0.00 166 404 0 1,431 138 582 233,428.79$   1591
December 30 0 86 0 7 0 13 0 $17,281.00 $0.00 159 434 0 1,517 145 595 250,709.79$   1750
TOTAL 434 223 1,517 662 145 61 595 174 $250,709.79 $120,056.40 1750 790

Revenue & YTD Inspections YTD

Comparision of Permits, Business Licenses, Inspections, and Revenue   
2017  to 2018

Monthly Year to Date

Building Permit 
Activity Monthly Activity

New 
Business 
License

Business 
License 

Renewals
Monthly Revenue Monthly 

Inspections
# of Building 
Permits YTD 

Total Building 
Activity YTD

 Business License 
New YTD

Business License 
Renewals YTD
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